
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/25/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 12:02:30 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/17/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/23/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000040,1 CPO,0211,GSD2000000031,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 5 Gas Tree Fencing Cage
Project

ALL QUALITY LLC 05/13/2020 06/18/2020 18,272.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000042,2 CPO,0211,GSD2000000032,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 17 Louvers, Exterior Painting DOUGHERTY CO INC 06/05/2020 06/23/2020 32,500.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000032,3 CMA,0313,DEP2000000037,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Southern District Tire Collection Service KESSLER EXCAVATING INC 05/28/2020 06/23/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0506,MCH2000000005,2 CMA,0506,MCH2000000004,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Repackaging of Pharmaceuticals REMEDYREPACK INC 05/21/2020 06/18/2020 44,280.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000145,3 CMA,0803,DOT2000000065,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS RETAINING WALL BLOCKS
(0520C0293)

BOGGS SUPPLY INC 04/16/2020 06/18/2020 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000022,1 CPO,1400,AGR2000000020,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Soil PH Analyzer SKALAR INC 04/22/2020 06/18/2020 32,285.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

